ErgoPlus®

ErgoPlus® Putzmittelschrank

Putzmittelschrank

FERTIGUNGSSTANDORT

DEUTSCHLAND

Putzmittelschrank

H 1950 x B 1000 x T 500 mm

Fachboden, verstellbar
Vollblechttiren
lichtgrau

enzianblau
anthrazitgrau
Sichtfenstertiiren
lichtgrau

enzianblau
anthrazitgrau

4

1251.02.1013
1251.02.1016
1251.02.1024

1251.02.5013
1251.02.5016
1251.02.5024

Tiiren erhltlich in drei Farben

RAL 5010  RAL 7016
enzianblau  anthrazitgrau

RAL 7035
lichtgrau

Wahlweise mit
Vollblech-/ oder
Sichtfenstertiiren

Korpus

RAL 7035
lichtgrau

Putzmittelschrénke enthalten
serienmaBig ®RasterPlan
Systemhalter fiir Besen,

Handtiicher, usw.



